Bloody Mary

China Blue

Cuba Libre

Gin Rickey

Kahlua Milk

Kir Royal

Kitty

Mimosa

Mojito

Moscow Mule

Sea Breeze

Salty Dog

Screwdriver

Singapore Sling

Snowball

Spumoni

Bellini

FLRUEHE I ITTHE R 10% - —E 2B 10% 13 5 £ TH Y £
Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Long Cocktail
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1,600

1,650

1,600

1,600

1,500

2,800

1,950

2,800

1,800

1,800

1,650

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,600

1,650

2,800



Alexander

Bamboo

Charlie Chaplin

Cosmopolitan

Daiquiri

Gulf Stream

Gimlet

Grasshopper

Jack Rose

Kamikaze

Manhattan

Margarita

Martini

New York

Side Car

Scarlett Ohara

X.Y.Z.

FLRUEHE I ITTHE R 10% - —E 2B 10% 13 5 £ TH Y £
Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Short Cocktail
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2,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,600

1,500

1,600

1,500

1,500

1,600

2,000

1,500

1,500



Draft Beer

Domestic Beer (Pt)

Guinness Stout

All-Free (Non-alcoholic)

Glass Champagne
Glass Wine White

Glass Wine Red

Tio Pepe

Harveys Bristol Cream
Amontillado NPU
Sandeman Port

Fonseca Tawny 10yrs

FLRUEHE I ITTHE R 10% - —E 2B 10% 13 5 £ TH Y £
Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Beer
Ko7 hE—L
EE e — L

XA ZHY R
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By the Glass
T TR % L IN
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Sherry & Port Wine

T e
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TxrkHh  bU=—104F

1,400

1,350

1,400

1,300

2,700

1,950

1,950

1,150

1,150

1,150

1,150

1,850



Cinzano Rosso
Cinzano Dry

Noilly Prat Dry

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Star Of Bombay
Botanist

Gordon’s Dry
Tanqueray Special Dry
Tanqueray No.10
Roku Gin

KI NO BI

Absolut Blue
Smirnoff 50
Stolichnaya
Zubrowka
Pinnacle

Grey Goose

FLRUEHE I ITTHE R 10% - —E 2B 10% 13 5 £ TH Y £
Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Vermouth
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Gin
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Vodka
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1,150

1,150

1,150

1,300
1,350
1,450
1,450
1,300
1,350
1,450
1,450

1,450

1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,450

1,450



Mariachi
Olmeca Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Bacardi

Myers’s

Bacardi 8

Ron Zacapa 23
Havana Club 7yrs

Glenfiddich 12 yrs

The Balvenie 14yrs

The Glenlivet 12yrs

The Macallan 12yrs

The Macallan 18yrs

Tequila

~ V7T
FNAT VARV R
Ry« 704 TXF

Rum

NANT 4

v A Y=
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778 23
INNTF T T T TR

Malt Scotch Whisky
Speyside Malt
TV T AT 4 w7 124
P VT 2 =14 N TR
P Ty b 124
P T U124

Wb T 184

FLAECBFEITITTEERL 10% - T —E 2B 10% 235 £ TR Y £7.

Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Glass

2,200

2,400

2,200

2,200

3,500

1,300
1,300
2,200

1,300
1,300
1,450
1,450
1,450

Bottle

37,500

38,500

37,500

37,500

66,500



Clynelish 14yrs

Glengoyne 21yrs

Glenmorangie 10yrs

Oban 14yrs

Royal Lochnagar 12yrs

Auchentoshan 12yrs

Glenkinchie 12yrs

Ardbeg 10yrs

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Bowmore 12yrs

Caol Tla 12yrs

Lagavulin 16yrs

Laphroaig 10yrs

Highland Malt
774XV o 14 4F
JLraq s 214
JLrE—L Y10 4
F—N 14 4F

oA ey RF A —12 4

Lowland Malt
F—~r hy vy 124F

T XF—124E

Malt Scotch Whisky

Islay Malt

T — R~y 710 4
TRy U= L—
RUET 124

7107124

FHT—V 16 4

Z7uaA 7 10 F

FLAECBFEITITTEERL 10% - T —E 2B 10% 235 £ TR Y £7.

Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Glass

2,200 /

2,800 /

2,200 /

2,200 /

2,200 /

/

Glass /

2,200 /

2.200 /

Glass

2.200 /

2,400 /

2,200 /

2,200 /

2,400 /

2,200 /

Bottle

37,500

46,000

37,500

37,500

37,500

Bottle

37,500

37,500

Bottle

37,500

38,500

37,500

37,500

38,500

37,500



Bryichladdich Scottish Barley 7" V9/77 4A2y79yan” =14

Port Charlotte Scottish Barley & =} Yynybrayzyyan™—bA

Springbank 10yrs AFY TR 10 4
Islands Malt
Highland Park 12yrs AT RN—7 124F
Highland Park 18yrs AT RN—7 18 4F
Highland Park 25yrs AT RN—7 25 4R
Scapa SKIREN AXx ¥ NAF LV
Talisker 10yrs &Y A J—10 4
Talisker 18yrs &Y AT —18 4
Talisker 25yrs &Y RT3 —25 4

Blended Scotch Whisky

Chivas Regal 12yrs =R Y =TIV 12 4
Chivas Regal 18yrs =2 Y =)L 18 4
Chivas Regal 25yrs =R Y =i 25 A

FLAECBFEITITTEERL 10% - T —E 2B 10% 235 £ TR Y £7.

Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

2,200 /

2,200 /

2,200 /

Glass /

2,200 /

2,400 /

3,800 /

2,200 /

2,200 /

2,400 /

3,800 /

Glass /

1,800 /

2,800 /

3,650 /

37,500

37,500

37,500

Bottle

37,500

38,500

78,500

37,500

37,500

38,500

78,500

Bottle

35,000

46,000

66,500



Royal Salute 21yrs

Ballantine’s 12yrs

Ballantine’s 17yrs

Ballantine’s 30yrs

Cutty Sark 12yrs

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

Old Parr 12yrs

Old Parr 18yrs

Royal Household

Dewars 12yrs

Canadian Club 12yrs

Crown Royal

FLRUEHE I ITTHE R 10% - —E 2B 10% 13 5 £ TH Y £
Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

oA Y LYL— k21 4F
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Canadian Whiskey

NFTT AT 777 124

AV AN =N e

3,500

1,800

2,400

8,000

1,800

1,800

3,450

1,950

2,800

4,200

1,800

Glass

1,950

1,950

~

~

~

~

/

~

~

62,500

35,000

38,500

157,500

35,000

35,000

63,000

36,500

46,000

78,500

35,000

Bottle

36,500

36,500



Suntory Yamazaki 12yrs

Suntory Yamazaki 18yrs

Suntory Hakushu 12yrs

Suntory Hakushu 18yrs

Suntory Hibiki 17yrs

Suntory Hibiki 21yrs

Nikka Taketsuru 17yrs

Nikka Taketsuru 21yrs

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Gold Reserve

Black Bush

FLRUEHE I ITTHE R 10% - —E 2B 10% 13 5 £ TH Y £
Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Japanese Whisky
P b U — iR 12 4F
B b U —liR; 18 48
Fr b U —EMN 12 4F
Fr b U —EMN 18 4F
AV NDE RS
P by —E 21
= UPEE 17 ¢

= I 21 4F

Irish Whiskey

T N T FYIN U

NN N LA

TIw I Ty a

Glass

2,500

3,650

2,500

3,650

2,600

3,650

2,500

3,650

Glass

1,950

2,400

1,950

/

/

/

/

/

Bottle

46,000

61,500

46,000

61,500

47,000

61,500

46,000

61,500

Bottle

36,500

38,500

36,500



114 Old Grand-Dad

Blanton

Blanton Gold

Booker’s

Evan Williams Single Barrel

Four Roses Premium

I. W. Harper 12yrs

Jack Daniel’s Black

Gentleman Jack

Makers Mark Red Top

Old Ezra 12yrs

Wild Turkey 8yrs

Wild Turkey 12yrs

American Whiskey

14 A=V RT T RE Y R
AN

Tk =R
7T I — R

T TA YT LAY TR L)L
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FLAECBFEITITTEERL 10% - T —E 2B 10% 235 £ TR Y £7.

Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Glass

2,000

2,000

3,300

2,300

2,000

2,000

1,950

1,800

2,000

1,800

1,950

1,800

2,400

Bottle

37,500

37,500

48,500

38.000

37,500

37,500

36,500

35,000

37,500

35,000

36,500

35,000

40,000



Camus VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

Chabot VSOP

Chabot XO

Henri Quatre Napoleon

Boulard Grand Solage

Boulard XO

Cognac
% 3 = VSOP

7 VAT Y = VSOP

~x v — VSOP
~x v — X0
~—7 /L VSOP

~v—T ) a) LRI —

L I—</%> VSOP

LrI—</)L%> XO

Armagnac
v v R— VSOP
¥ AR— XO

7TV RV FARLVAS

Calvados
TS5 G

77 —XO0

FLAECBFEITITTEERL 10% - T —E 2B 10% 235 £ TR Y £7.

Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Glass / Bottle

2,200 /

2,200 /

2,200 /

3,100 /

2,200 /

3,100 /

2,200 /

3,100 /

Glass /

2,000 /

3,100 /

2,000 /

37,500

37,500

37,500

46,000

31,000

46,000

37,500

46,000

Bottle

36,500

46,000

33,000

Glass / Bottle

2,000 /

3,100 /

36,500

46,000



Marc de Champagne

Grappa Moscato

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Grapefruit Juice

Fresh Lemon Squash

Oolong Tea

Tomato Juice

Cranberry Juice

Cola

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Marc & Grappa
~v—/)L R TyprN—==a

77y FAA— b

Soft Drink
Ty vatl oV a—RA
Ty al L —T I —Y T a— 2R
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AV b

FLAECBFEITITTEERL 10% - T —E 2B 10% 235 £ TR Y £7.

Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Glass / Bottle

2,750 /

2,200 /

43,000

37,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,050

1,050

1,050

1,050

1,050

1,050

1,050



Mineral Water

Perrier ~NJ = 1,050

KA RRIVELTOITHMOGEITEMDOYEHE S THE £,
*Mixers offered at half price for refills of above drinks.

Non Alcoholic Cocktail

Angel Heart T Yz boN— |k 1,300
Cinderella YT LT 1,300
Saratoga Cooler V7 NI —T— 1,300
Shirley Temple v —U—T 7 1,300

FLRUEHE I ITTHE R 10% - —E 2B 10% 13 5 £ TH Y £
Prices are inclusive 0f10% consumption tax and 10% service charge.



